Page 1/6
Electronics & Software
Kistler LabAmp
Charge amplifier and data acquisition unit
for dynamic measurements
51
65
A

SW for Measurement Data Analysis
*	 Available as combined kit together with the amplifier
Ordering key
Type 5165A
LabAmp
Single-channel 1
4 channels 4
SW order for existing device –
Kit with amplifier, 24 V power
supply, 2 m Ethernet cable
K
Amplifier only or SW order for
existing device
–
Hardware & Software
(new device with potential
SW features)
H
SW order for existing device S
No synchronization for data
acquisition
0
PTP device synchronization 1
No virtual channel(s) 0
Virtual channel(s) 1
No function generator 0
Function generator license 1
Configuration examples:
5165A4KH100:	� 4-Channel device, incl. power supply
& Ethernet cable, incl. PTP device
synchronization
5165A1KH111:	� 1-Channel device, incl. power supply
& Ethernet cable, incl. PTP device
synchronization, virtual channels &
function generator
5165A--S100:		  PTP synchronization license for an existing
			   device
5165A--S010:		  Virtual Channels license for an existing
			   device
5165A--S001:		  Function Generator license for an existing
			   device
LabVIEW is a registered trade mark of National Instruments Corporation.